
CLASS ONE PRELIM 5 JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1030 LAURA WICKHAM 1810570 KIEDIS 831836 B 1 

 
      

1037 CHELSEY ROWE 1811714 CORAZONADA  S 2 
 

      

1044 MELANIE 
STRANGLEMAN 

240702 SYON SPECAIL 
ADDITION 

1933020 S 3       

1051 JAYNE SCRIVENER 1917772 OLIVER MEADOWS 1939167 B 4 
 

      

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 6 JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1100 LAURA WICKHAM 1810570 KIEDIS 831836 B 1 

 
      

1107 CHELSEY ROWE 1811714 CORAZONADA  S 2 
 

      

1114 JAYNE SCRIVENER 1917772 OLIVER MEADOWS 1939167 B 3 
 

      

1121 MELANIE 
STRANGLEMAN 

240702 SYON SPECAIL 
ADDITION 

1933020 S 4       

1128 DEBBIE POTTS 42159 ZAHIR II 1534932 G 5 
 

      

1135 VICKY  TREVOR  B 6 
 

      

CLASS FOUR NOVICE 5 JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1200 JOSEF PAYNE 1911475 FIERAPPEL VAN T 

RINGBOOMHOF 
152982 S 7       

1207 DANIELLE HUBBARD 1912207 GARTHFACH SERRANO 1933572 B 8 
 

      

1214 SUZANNE DIPPLE 403124 QUILATE 1958174 S 9 
 

      



 
CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 5 JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1225 PAIGE FLEMING 170386 GEORGE 1730944 S 10 

 
      

1232 DANILLE HUBBARD 1912207 GARTHFACH SERRANO 1933572 B 8 
 

      

 
 

CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 3 JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1245 VIVI KLENUM-

POTTINGER 
1916251 PICTUS HOTSPOT  S 11       

1253             

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1305 SARAH COULTEN 29246 KENIANO XVI LA YEDRA 1959644 S 12 

 
      

1313 VIVI KLENUM-
POTTINGER 

191651 PICTUS HOSPOT 1937148 S 11       

1321             

 


